2C
D
C
10
2
01
6
C

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)Rated operational 3-phase
motor
rating
480 V
General
use
rating
power
400 V
AC-3
current
θ ≤ 40 °C
AC-1 50 Hz 60 Hz
kW A hp V AC V AC kg
VB6 mini reversing contactors
4 20 3 300 V /
12 A
24 24 1    0 VB6-30-10-01 GJL1211901R0101 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-01 GJL1211901R0011 5 0.355
42 42 1    0 VB6-30-10-02 GJL1211901R0102 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-02 GJL1211901R0012 5 0.355
48 48 1    0 VB6-30-10-03 GJL1211901R0103 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-03 GJL1211901R0013 5 0.355
110 … 127 110 … 127 1    0 VB6-30-10-84 GJL1211901R8104 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-84 GJL1211901R8014 5 0.355
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 VB6-30-10-80 GJL1211901R8100 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-80 GJL1211901R8010 5 0.355
380 … 415 380 … 415 1    0 VB6-30-10-85 GJL1211901R8105 5 0.355
0    1 VB6-30-01-85 GJL1211901R8015 5 0.355
VB7 mini reversing contactors
5.5 20 5 600 V /
16 A
24 24 1    0 VB7-30-10-01 GJL1311901R0101 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-01 GJL1311901R0011 5 0.355
42 42 1    0 VB7-30-10-02 GJL1311901R0102 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-02 GJL1311901R0012 5 0.355
48 48 1    0 VB7-30-10-03 GJL1311901R0103 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-03 GJL1311901R0013 5 0.355
110 … 127 110 … 127 1    0 VB7-30-10-84 GJL1311901R8104 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-84 GJL1311901R8014 5 0.355
220 … 240 220 … 240 1    0 VB7-30-10-80 GJL1311901R8100 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-80 GJL1311901R8010 5 0.355
380 … 415 380 … 415 1    0 VB7-30-10-85 GJL1311901R8105 5 0.355
0    1 VB7-30-01-85 GJL1311901R8015 5 0.355
Other types on request.
 2
C
D